
PACIFIC LAUNDRY
STREET AND AVENUE GUIDE.

TaMtl (South S. F.), see
Forty-sixth Av South

Talbert, W of San Bruno Av
nr County Line

Tallapoosa (South S. F.). see
F South

Tara, W of San Jose Av nr
San Miguel

Tay, from S s Clay bet Powell
and Mason

Taylor, from N s Market bet
Mason and Jones,N to the bay

Cross Sts. E. W.
Market and Golden

Gate Avenue 2 1

Turk 100 101

Opal Place
Eddy 200 201
Rose Place
Ellis 300 301

O'Farrell 400 401
Geary 500 501
Derby Place
Adelaide Place
Tavlor Place
P.ist 600 601
Lewis Place
H<ihart Alley
Sutter 700 701
Hush 800 801
Mulford Alley
Pine 900 901

Villa Place
California 1000 1001
Sacramento 1100 1101
Pleasant
(lav 1200 1201

Washington 1300 1301
Jackson 1400 1401

Paclttc 1500 1501
Bernard
Broadway 1600 1601

Falcon Place
Vallejo 1700 1701
Green 1800 1801
Lincoln —
Union 1900 1901
Redtteld Alley
Taylor Terrace
Filbert 2000 2001
Valparaiso
Greenwich 2100 2101
Lombard 2200 2201
Montgomery Avenue 2301
Chestnut 2300
Water —

—

Francisco 2400 2401
Vandewater
Bay 2500 2501
NorthPoint 2600 2601
Beach 2706 2701
Jefferson 2800 2801

Taylor Place, from E s Tay-
lor bet Geary and Post

Taylor Terrace, from E s
Taylor bet Union and Fil-
bert

Tehama, from W s First bet
Howard and Clementina, SW
to Ninth

Cross Sis. N. S.

First 2 1

Maiden Alley
Second 100 101
Third 200 201
Fourth 300 301
Fifth 400 401
Sixth (c) (c)
Seventh (c) (c)
Eighth 700 701
Ninth (e) (e)

Tehama Place, from E s First
bet Howard and Folsom

Telegraph Place, from N s
Greenwich bet Kearny and
Dupont

Temple (late Serpentine
Road), from S s Serpentine
Place, W of Clara Av, S to
Seventeenth

Tenerlffe (South S. F.), see
Fifteenth Av South

Tennessee, from South bet
Kentucky and Minnesota, S
to Tulare

Tenth, from S s Market bet


